SF4B
21
OPTIONS
Sensing range
SF4B-F□
SF4B-H□ SF4B-A□
12 to 64 beam
channels type

0.3 to 5.5 m
0.984 to 18.045 ft
0.3 to 7 m
0.984 to 22.966 ft
0.3 to 5.5 m
0.984 to 18.045 ft
Note:  The operating range is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the
receiver.
Front	protection	cover	(Except	for	SF4B-□G)	/	Protection	bar	set	(Except	for	SF4B-□G)	/	Corner	mirror
Applicable
beam channels
Designation Front protection
cover Protection bar set Rear / side
protection bar set Corner mirror
Finger Hand Arm / Foot Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No. Effective reflective surface
23 12 6 FC-SFBH-12 MC-SFBH-12 MC-SFBH-12-T RF-SFBH-12 236 × 72 mm 9.291 × 2.835 in
31 16 8 FC-SFBH-16 MC-SFBH-16 MC-SFBH-16-T RF-SFBH-16 316 × 72 mm 12.441 × 2.835 in
39 20 10 FC-SFBH-20 MC-SFBH-20 MC-SFBH-20-T RF-SFBH-20 396 × 72 mm 15.591 × 2.835 in
47 24 12 FC-SFBH-24 MC-SFBH-24 MC-SFBH-24-T RF-SFBH-24 476 × 72 mm 18.740 × 2.835 in
55 28 14 FC-SFBH-28 MC-SFBH-28 MC-SFBH-28-T RF-SFBH-28 556 × 72 mm 21.890 × 2.835 in
63 32 16 FC-SFBH-32 MC-SFBH-32 MC-SFBH-32-T RF-SFBH-32 636 × 72 mm 25.039 × 2.835 in
71 36 18 FC-SFBH-36 MC-SFBH-36 MC-SFBH-36-T RF-SFBH-36 716 × 72 mm 28.189 × 2.835 in
79 40 20 FC-SFBH-40 MC-SFBH-40 MC-SFBH-40-T RF-SFBH-40 796 × 72 mm 31.339 × 2.835 in
95 48 24 FC-SFBH-48 MC-SFBH-48 MC-SFBH-48-T RF-SFBH-48 956 × 72 mm 37.638 × 2.835 in
111 56 28 FC-SFBH-56 MC-SFBH-56 MC-SFBH-56-T RF-SFBH-56 1,116 × 72 mm 43.937 × 2.835 in
127 64 32 FC-SFBH-64 MC-SFBH-64 MC-SFBH-64-T RF-SFBH-64 1,276 × 72 mm 50.236 × 2.835 in
– 72 36 FC-SFBH-72 MC-SFBH-72 MC-SFBH-72-T RF-SFBH-72 1,436 × 72 mm 56.535 × 2.835 in
– 80 40 FC-SFBH-80 MC-SFBH-80 MC-SFBH-80-T RF-SFBH-80 1,596 × 72 mm 62.835 × 2.835 in
– 88 44 FC-SFBH-88 MC-SFBH-88 MC-SFBH-88-T RF-SFBH-88 1,756 × 72 mm 69.134 × 2.835 in
– 96 48 FC-SFBH-96 MC-SFBH-96 MC-SFBH-96-T RF-SFBH-96 1,916 × 72 mm 75.433 × 2.835 in
Note:  The model Nos. given above denote a single unit, not a pair of units.  2 units are required for use in mounting to the emitter / receiver. (Except for corner mirror)
Front protection cover
•	FC-SFBH-□
Front protection